https://onlinesharetrading.nedbank.co.za/

06 May 2024  Page 4 of 8

Return profile
While the index is denominated in euro (EUR), the Nedbank AI note enables investors to nullify exposure to the

currency of the underlying foreign equity reference by fixing the initial and final rates of exchange. This allows the

local investor to derive the pure nominal performance of the foreign equity index.

The geared upside feature of the note means that the investment pays a leveraged return in comparison to the

gains of the index up to a defined maximum return in ZAR.

The capital protection is conditional on the underlying index remaining above 50% of the initial reference strike

level at maturity. Provided that the final index level remains above the 50% threshold, the investment is fully

protected against the fall in the Index. However, if there is a decline of more than 50% in the index at maturity, the

invested capital does not benefit from the conditional capital protection at all.

The table below highlights various investment returns resulting from various index return scenarios.

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

110%

120%

130%

140%

150%

160%

170%

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 110% 120% 130% 140% 150% 160% 170%

N
o

te
 R

e
tu

rn

Index Return

Index Return Note Return

Market
performance

Return on
investment

 Pay-off profile example

50% 51%
An investment of R100 000 into the Nedbank AI note would return the below returns if it is

held until maturity:
40% 51%

30% 51%

20% 34%

10% 17%  Final index

level
Market performance

Return on

investment (%)

Return

(R)* 0% 0%

-10% 0%  5 136,96  +50% 51% R151 000

-20% 0%  4 280,80  +25% 42,50% R142 500

-30% 0%  3 424,64  0% 0% R100 000

-40% 0%  2 568,48  -25% 0% R100 000

-51% -51%  1 678,07  -51% -51% R49 000

* Return includes delivery of capital invested amount.

Indicative initial index level on the SOAISPR Index of 3 424,64 at 28 March 2024.

06 May 2024  Page 5 of 8

What is the Solactive Artificial Intelligence Selection

PR Index?
The Solactive Artificial Intelligence Selection PR Index tracks the price performance of 10 global technology

companies in the AI sector across the US, China, Sweden and Australia.

 Company Weight in Index (%)*

Alibaba Group Holding Ltd  10

 Alphabet Inc  10

 Amazon.com Inc  10

 Atlassian Corp  10

 Autodesk Inc  10

 Baidu Inc  10

 Meta Platforms Inc  10

 Microsoft Corp  10

 Spotify Technology SA  10

 Tesla Inc 10

 * Rebalanced daily

Source: Bloomberg – at 28 March 2024